



Sponsorship Agreement

Thank you for your commitment to support Sabor del Valle's mission. Just complete the following agreement form to complete your sponsorship.

□ Gold Sponsor: \$2,500

CHECK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:

IX Presenting Sponsor: \$10,000

IXI Event Sponsor: \$5,000	🗆 Silver Spon	sor: \$1,500	
CHECK THE FOLLOWING MARKETING OPPORTUNITIES YOU ARE INTERESTED IN:			
🗖 Culinary Sponsorship: \$3,500	🗆 🛛 Wine Glass	Sponsorship: Call for Pricing	
Registration Sponsorship: Call for	r Pricing 🛛 Stage Spon	Stage Sponsorship: Call for Pricing	
Entertainment Sponsorship: Call for Pricing Other: Contact Donna Castillo			
COMPANY NAME:			
CITY:		_ ZIP:	
CONTACT NAME:	200		
CONTACT PHONE:	EMAIL:		
□ Check enclosed for \$		Send invoice. Payment due no later than 30 Days prior to the event	

TERMS:

데리데리데리데리

- Send invoice. Payment due no later than 30 Days prior to the event
- This Agreement constitutes a commitment to be a sponsor of the Sabor del Valle Fundraiser, including payment in full of the herein pledged amounts no later than 30 days prior to the event
- Make payments to "Sabor Del Valle, a 501(c) (3) charitable organization (#47-5201605)

Mail completed sponsorship agreement and payment to: SABOR DEL VALLE, 3282 CUESTA DRIVE, SAN JOSE, CA 95148

Sabor del Valle

SabordelValleSJ

Sabor del Valle

Founder: Ray Castaneda | (408) 464-3690 | RaySCastaneda@yahoo.com | www.SabordelValle.org